
May
Wednesday, 01 May 2024 
 8.30am Morning Prayer 
 9am Traditional Mass 
 12 Noon - 5pm 
  Warm Welcome 
 5.30pm Evening Prayer 
  
ursday, 02 May 2024 

Friday, 03 May 2024 
 8.30am Morning Prayer 
 5.30pm Evening Prayer   

Saturday, 04 May 2024 
 Study Day: Catholic Life in  
  the Church of England  
  - rough the Day 
 10am Mass with Sermon 
 11am ‘Community’ 
 12 Noon ‘Prayer’ 
 2pm ‘Discernment’ 
 3pm Evensong &    
    Benediction 

Sunday, 05 May 2024 
 10am Parish Mass with   
   Cray Church 
 6pm Sung Compline 

Monday, 06 May 2024 
 8.30am Morning Prayer 
 5.30pm Evening Prayer 

Tuesday, 07 May 2024 
 8.30am Morning Prayer 
 5.30pm Evening Prayer 

Wednesday, 08 May 2024 
 8.30am Morning Prayer 
 9am Traditional Mass 
 12 Noon - 5pm 
  Warm Welcome 
 5.30pm Evening Prayer 

ursday, 09 May 2024 

Friday, 10 May 2024 
 8.30am Morning Prayer 
 5.30pm Evening Prayer 

Saturday, 11 May 2024 
 Study Day: Catholic Life in  
  the Church of England  
  - In Relationship 
 10am Mass with Sermon 
 11am ‘Singleness’ 
 12 Noon ‘Celibacy’ 
 2pm ‘Marriage’ 
 3pm Evensong &    
    Benediction

Sunday, 12 May 2024 
 10am Parish Mass with   
   Cray Church 

Monday, 13 May 2024 
 8.30am Morning Prayer 
 5.30pm Evening Prayer 

Tuesday, 14 May 2024 
 8.30am Morning Prayer 
 5.30pm Evening Prayer 

Wednesday, 15 May 2024 
 8.30am Morning Prayer 
 9am Communion 
 12 Noon - 5pm 
  Warm Welcome 
 5.30pm Evening Prayer 

ursday, 16 May 2024 

Friday, 17 May 2024 
 8.30am Morning Prayer 
 5.30pm Evening Prayer 

Saturday, 18 May 2024 
 Study Day: Catholic Life in  
  the Church of England  
  - In the World 
 10am Mass with Sermon 
 11am ‘Baptism’ 
 12 Noon ‘Justice’ 
 2pm ‘Evangelism’ 
 3pm Evensong &    
    Benediction 

Sunday, 19 May 2024 
 10am Parish Mass with   
   Cray Church 

Monday, 20 May 2024 
 8.30am Morning Prayer 
 5.30pm Evening Prayer 

Tuesday, 21 May 2024 
 8.30am Morning Prayer 
 5.30pm Evening Prayer 
  
Wednesday, 22 May 2024 
 8.30am Morning Prayer 
 9am Traditional Mass 
 12 Noon - 5pm 
  Warm Welcome 
 5.30pm Evening Prayer  

ursday, 23 May 2024 

Friday, 24 May 2024 
 8.30am Morning Prayer 
 5.30pm Evening Prayer 

Saturday, 25 May 2024 
 10am Conversation 
 with Hannah Rich,    
 Christians on the Le:   
 ‘Faith and Social Action’ 

Sunday, 26 May 2024 
 10am Parish Mass with   
   Cray Church 

Monday, 27 May 2024 
 8.30am Morning Prayer 

Tuesday, 28 May 2024 
 8.30am Morning Prayer 
 5.30pm Evening Prayer  

Wednesday, 29 May 2024 
 8.30am Morning Prayer 
 9am Traditional Mass 
 12 Noon - 5pm 
  Warm Welcome 
 5.30pm Evening Prayer 
  
ursday,  30 May 2024 

Friday, 31 May 2024 
 8.30am Morning Prayer 
 9am Mass (e Visitation) 
 5.30pm Evening Prayer 
 7pm Votive Mass of Corpus 
 Christi with Fizz Reception 

Monthly 
Highlight

Corpus Christi: 
Sung Eucharist with 

Fizz  

Friday 31st May 7pm 

A celebration of the gi of Holy 
Communion coinciding with Fr 

Simon’s 10th anniversary of 
priestly ministry, followed by fizz. 
Music includes Bach, Fantasia & 
Fugue in C minor; Dove, Missa 

Brevis; Widor, Toccata.


